



Bid Results & 3 Lowest Bids Subcontractor Lists Available at Facilities website under the procurements tab by bid number: http://sbcusdfacilities.com/notice-inviting-bids-nibs/		
Bid Package 01: On and Offsite Survey		
	CONTRACTOR (Name, City, State)	BID AMOUNT
1	Ludwig Engineering Associates, Inc., San Bernardino, CA	\$ 32,542.00
2	Precision Engineering Surveyors, Inc., Highland, CA	\$34,975.00
3	Landmark Surveying Solutions, Inc., Highland, CA	\$38,000.00
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		



Bid Results & 3 Lowest Bids Subcontractor Lists Available at
 Facilities website under the procurements tab by bid number:
<http://sbcusdfacilities.com/notice-inviting-bids-nibs/>

Bid Package 02: On and Offsite Demolition		
	CONTRACTOR (Name, City, State)	BID AMOUNT
1	Darco Engineering Inc., Sante Fe Springs, CA	\$29,000.00
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		



Bid Results & 3 Lowest Bids Subcontractor Lists Available at
 Facilities website under the procurements tab by bid number:
<http://sbcusdfacilities.com/notice-inviting-bids-nibs/>

Bid Package 03: Clear/grub Earthwork		
	CONTRACTOR (Name, City, State)	BID AMOUNT
1	Lee & Stires, Inc., Ontario, CA	\$170,250.00
2	Crew, Inc., Rancho Dominguez, CA	\$274,320.00
3	Ironclad General Engineering, Inc., San Bernardino, CA	\$ 289,000.00
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		



Bid Results & 3 Lowest Bids Subcontractor Lists Available at
 Facilities website under the procurements tab by bid number:
<http://sbcusdfacilities.com/notice-inviting-bids-nibs/>

Bid Package 05: Environmental Protection		
	CONTRACTOR (Name, City, State)	BID AMOUNT
1	n/a	
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		